
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4232
ANSWERED ON:20.02.2014
PERFORMANCE OF RAILWAYS
Karunakaran Shri P.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether any study regarding Railways' performance and financial discipline has been conducted in view of their separate budget;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the details of budgetary support to the Railways and the dividend paid by them in last three years, yearwise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI ADHIR RANJAN CHOWDHURY)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) Does not arise.
(c) (Rs in crore)

   2010-11  2011-12  2012-13

Budgetary Support 18385  20013  24132

Dividend paid  4941  5656  5349
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